Ad hoc meeting with Member States and Observer
Countries on the draft Novel Foods Guidance

|
4 March 2024
14:30-17:00
Draft agenda

Location: Online

Chair: Ana Afonso, EFSA

Time

14:30-
14:40

14:40-
14:55

14:55-
15:25

15:25-
15:40

15:40-
16:15

16:15-
16:45

16:45-
16:50

16:50

No. Item

1 Welcome and
introduction to the
meeting

2 Safety assessment of
Novel Foods by EFSA
- lessons learnt

Q&A

3 New Draft Guidance
on Novel Foods

Break

4 Questions submitted
by participants and
Q&A

5 Partnership Grants
Q&A

6 Closing remarks

End of the meeting

Presenter/comments
Ana Afonso, EFSA

Andrea Germini, EFSA

Ermolaos Ververis, EFSA

Wolfgang Gelbmann, EFSA
NIF staff, EFSA

George Kass, EFSA

Ana Afonso, EFSA
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